Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Versailles MS
W. Liberty-Salem MS

Minster MS
Van Wert MS

Ft. Loramie MS
Marion Local MS
Coldwater MS

Tinora MS
Bryan MS

Liberty Center MS
Lincolnview MS

St. Henry MS

Ft. Recovery MS
St. John's MS
New Knoxville MS

Shawnee MS
Parkway MS

Average Time Score

00:12:57.05
00:12:57.28
00:13:09.09
00:13:41.58
00:13:44.71
00:13:51.33
00:13:59.51
00:14:10.75
00:14:11.48
00:14:33.56
00:14:31.92
00:14:49.24
00:15:39.99
00:15:08.49
00:17:01.34
00:15:44.81
00:16:20.80
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53
57
82
159
161
170
201
215
233
241
282
287
350
360
386
404
423

Coldwater Lions Invitational JH Girls

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Crestview MS
Bradford MS

Mississinawa Valley MS

Holgate MS
Allen East MS
Ottoville MS

Jackson Center MS

Average Time Finishers
00:15:48.40 3
00:13:40.30 2
00:15:03.79 2
00:15:34.97 2
00:19:06.03 2
00:19:05.19 1
00:22:54.15 1
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Coldwater Lions Invitational JH Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Versailles MS 00:12:57.05 13 53
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 833  Corynn Goubeaux 00:12:19.33 2
2 5 836  AvaRismiller 00:12:36.93 5
3 9 838  Claire Simon 00:13:07.04 9
4 16 837  Lillian Selhorst 00:13:18.19 16
5 21 830 Rhylan Broerman 00:13:23.77 21
6 28 832  Taylor Gibbons 00:13:33.66 (28)
7 57 835  Alexis Kunk 00:14:27.57 (54)
2 W. Liberty-Salem MS 00:12:57.28 7 57
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 845  Addi Wallen 00:12:15.80
2 3 842  Hattie Jacobs 00:12:29.84 3
3 11 844  Mariska Smith 00:13:11.07 11
4 17 848  Ellery Wygal 00:13:20.46 17
5 25 843 IslaLeichty 00:13:29.24 25
6 121 841  Brianna Blair 00:16:55.49 (95)
7 134 847 Lexie Wisner 00:17:39.67 (102)
3  Minster MS 00:13:09.09 11 82
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 771  Joanna Topp 00:12:42.23
2 7 758  Claire Bohman 00:12:42.81 7
3 20 766  Josephine Hoying 00:13:23.77 20
4 22 768  Taylor Kaup 00:13:24.20 22
5 27 760  Madison Eilerman 00:13:32.43 27
6 52 764  Evelyn Hanson 00:14:19.67 (49)
7 60 759  Ava Colter 00:14:30.99 (57)
4  Van Wert MS 00:13:41.58 10 159
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 822  Symphony Schuerman 00:12:32.69 4
2 15 818  Noelle Byrum 00:13:16.02 15
3 36 820 Leah Krites 00:13:50.53 33
4 40 823  Lizzie Spath 00:13:58.51 37
5 75 816  Brooklyn Arnette 00:14:49.92 70
6 82 824  Vanessa Vaugn 00:14:57.24 (74)
7 106 819 Izabella Gonzalez 00:16:05.23 (88)
5 Ft. Loramie MS 00:13:44.71 8 161
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
14 722  Liza Poeppelman 00:13:15.65 14
2 24 719  Carly Holthaus 00:13:27.23 24
3 26 723  Janelle Siegel 00:13:29.45 26
4 44 717  Eliza Fullenkamp 00:14:03.15 41
5 59 718  Bailey Gehret 00:14:29.51 56
6 73 721  Katelyn Poeppelman 00:14:48.37 (68)
7 80 724 Marissa Snider 00:14:53.87 (73)
6 Marion Local MS 00:13:51.33 7 170
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 756  Vivian Gerlach 00:13:10.27 10
2 19 757  Kendall Neikamp 00:13:23.56 19
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Coldwater Lions Invitational JH Girls

3 33 754  Hailey Bohman 00:13:47.18 30
4 35 755  Molly Bruns 00:13:48.69 32
5 90 752  Evelyn Bills 00:15:06.97 79
6 102 753  Alayna Birt 00:15:42.02 (86)
7 120 751  Alivia Beasley 00:16:54.88 (94)
7 Coldwater MS 00:13:59.51 14 201
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 698  Audrey Alig 00:12:43.87 8
2 34 705  Channing Lefeld 00:13:48.25 31
3 50 707 Breann Mathewson 00:14:17.23 47
4 54 702  Aubrie Davis 00:14:25.20 51
5 69 710 Myra Stammen 00:14:42.99 64
6 70 706  Charlotte Lefeld 00:14:44.95 (65)
7 74 708 Ingrid Reichert 00:14:49.12 (69)
8 Tinora MS 00:14:10.75 6 215
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
12 812 India Okuley 00:13:13.31 12
2 37 814  Ella Schaufele 00:13:56.17 34
3 45 811 Cheyenne Myers 00:14:05.33 42
4 48 815 Kate Zimmerman 00:14:14.60 45
5 97 813  Carlie Roehrig 00:15:24.32 82
6 118 810  Alivia Knight 00:16:48.31 (93)
9 Bryan MS 00:14:11.48 10 233
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 23 688  Arella Alyanakian 00:13:26.61 23
2 30 697  Claire Thormeier 00:13:39.38 29
3 58 689 Eden Alyanakian 00:14:27.94 55
4 65 691  Elizabeth Elkins 00:14:38.29 60
5 71 696  Claire Struble 00:14:45.20 66
6 87 695 Lily Pittman 00:15:06.42 (78)
7 114 692  Cailynn Maag 00:16:34.73 (91)
10 Liberty Center MS 00:14:33.56 5 241
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 738  Colbie Strayer 00:13:15.42 13
2 18 737  Ryley Miller 00:13:21.43 18
3 41 735  Alli Johnson 00:13:59.56 38
4 7 736  Carly Knapp 00:14:50.34 72
5 129 734  Loella Dillbone 00:17:21.09 100
11 Lincolnview MS 00:14:31.92 11 282
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
39 742  Kassidy Hammons 00:13:58.28 36
2 55 745  Josie Miller 00:14:25.61 52
3 61 750  Quinlyn Walker 00:14:31.40 58
4 66 747 Samantha Polley 00:14:40.53 61
5 84 744  Addyson Long 00:15:03.53 75
6 85 740  Destiny Breese 00:15:04.85 (76)
7 86 741  Grace Custer 00:15:05.27 77)
12 St. Henry MS 00:14:49.24 7 287
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 38 800 Catherine Post 00:13:56.38 35
2 46 795  Evie Gast 00:14:06.38 43
3 56 802 Bea Stammen 00:14:26.58 53
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Coldwater Lions Invitational JH Girls

4 62 796  Audrey Huelsman 00:14:32.46 59
5 123 799  Rachel Osterholt 00:17:04.41 97
6 136 798  Darby Lefeld 00:17:45.87 (103)
7 137 794  Ella Buschur 00:18:03.49 (104)
13 Ft. Recovery MS 00:15:39.99 5 350
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 43 725  Riley Heitkamp 00:14:01.70 40
2 49 727  Courtney Klenke 00:14:17.01 46
3 68 728  Kendall Ranly 00:14:41.17 63
4 122 730  Jazmyne Welling 00:16:59.27 96
5 138 729  Madilyn Reinhard 00:18:19.37 105
14 St. John's MS 00:15:08.49 6 360
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
42 806  Claire Martz 00:14:00.70 39
2 72 807 Kaylie Sunderhaus 00:14:45.77 67
3 98 805 Madelyn Haehn 00:15:25.94 83
4 99 808  Victoria Walpole 00:15:30.43 84
5 104 804  Claire Geier 00:15:59.59 87
6 115 803  Anika Freewalt 00:16:39.87 (92)
15 New Knoxville MS 00:17:01.34 5 386
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 a7 778  Marin Schroer 00:14:10.24 44
2 53 775  Zoe Caldwell 00:14:24.07 50
3 101 774  Emily Bambauer 00:15:37.49 85
4 124 776 Leah Elsass 00:17:09.44 98
5 149 779  Anna Spinuzza 00:23:45.45 109
16 Shawnee MS 00:15:44.81 7 404
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 67 787 Reem Elbabour 00:14:40.76 62
2 76 791  Gwyn Owens 00:14:50.13 71
3 93 789  Mia Kohli 00:15:20.22 80
4 111 793  Adelyn Winter 00:16:24.99 90
5 132 788  Aubrey Heitmeyer 00:17:28.38 101
6 143 786  Gianna Decanio 00:19:36.88 (207)
7 146 790  Marli Lopez 00:21:40.33 (108)
17 Parkway MS 00:16:20.80 5 423
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
51 781  Kara Fullenkamp 00:14:19.44 48
2 95 783  Jaymin Peel 00:15:21.48 81
3 107 785  Addyson Yaney 00:16:12.87 89
4 128 784  Jaden Wenning 00:17:15.27 99
5 140 782 Elana Moeller 00:18:34.91 106
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Coldwater Lions Invitational JH Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 845  Addi Wallen
2 2 833  Corynn Goubeaux
3 3 842  Hattie Jacobs
4 4 822 Symphony Schuerman
5 5 836  Ava Rismiller
6 6 771  Joanna Topp
7 7 758  Claire Bohman
8 8 698  Audrey Alig
9 9 838  Claire Simon
10 10 756  Vivian Gerlach
11 11 844  Mariska Smith
12 12 812 India Okuley
13 13 738 Colbie Strayer
14 14 722  Liza Poeppelman
15 15 818 Noelle Byrum
16 16 837 Lillian Selhorst
17 17 848  Ellery Wygal
18 18 737  Ryley Miller
19 19 757 Kendall Neikamp
20 20 766 Josephine Hoying
21 21 830 Rhylan Broerman
22 22 768 Taylor Kaup
23 23 688 Arella Alyanakian
24 24 719 Carly Holthaus
25 25 843 IslaLeichty
26 26 723  Janelle Siegel
27 27 760 Madison Eilerman
28 (28) 832  Taylor Gibbons
29 0 686  Savannah Beachler
30 29 697 Claire Thormeier
31 0 687 Natalie Wood
32 0 714  Mackenzie Harting
33 30 754 Hailey Bohman
34 31 705 Channing Lefeld
35 32 755 Molly Bruns
36 33 820 Leah Krites
37 34 814  Ella Schaufele
38 35 800 Catherine Post
39 36 742 Kassidy Hammons
40 37 823 Lizzie Spath
41 38 735 Alli Johnson
42 39 806 Claire Martz
43 40 725 Riley Heitkamp
44 41 717  Eliza Fullenkamp
45 42 811 Cheyenne Myers
46 43 795 Evie Gast
47 44 778  Marin Schroer
48 45 815 Kate Zimmerman
49 46 727  Courtney Klenke
50 47 707 Breann Mathewson
51 48 781  Kara Fullenkamp

Class Chip Time Team
7th 00:12:15.80  W. Liberty-Salem MS
8th 00:12:19.33 Versailles MS
8th 00:12:29.84  W. Liberty-Salem MS
7th 00:12:32.69  Van Wert MS
8th 00:12:36.93  Versailles MS
7th 00:12:42.23 Minster MS
8th 00:12:42.81 Minster MS
8th 00:12:43.87 Coldwater MS
7th 00:13:07.04 Versailles MS
7th 00:13:10.27 Marion Local MS
8th 00:13:11.07  W. Liberty-Salem MS
8th 00:13:13.31 Tinora MS
8th 00:13:15.42 Liberty Center MS
7th 00:13:15.65 Ft. Loramie MS
8th 00:13:16.02 Van Wert MS
7th 00:13:18.19  Versailles MS
7th 00:13:20.46  W. Liberty-Salem MS
7th 00:13:21.43 Liberty Center MS
8th 00:13:23.56 Marion Local MS
8th 00:13:23.77 Minster MS
8th 00:13:23.77  Versailles MS
8th 00:13:24.20  Minster MS
8th 00:13:26.61 Bryan MS
8th 00:13:27.23 Ft. Loramie MS
7th 00:13:29.24  W. Liberty-Salem MS
8th 00:13:29.45 Ft. Loramie MS
7th 00:13:32.43 Minster MS
7th 00:13:33.66 Versailles MS
8th 00:13:34.79 Bradford MS
7th 00:13:39.38 Bryan MS
8th 00:13:45.81 Bradford MS
8th 00:13:46.77 Crestview MS
7th 00:13:47.18 Marion Local MS
7th 00:13:48.25 Coldwater MS
8th 00:13:48.69 Marion Local MS
8th 00:13:50.53 Van Wert MS
7th 00:13:56.17 Tinora MS
8th 00:13:56.38 St. Henry MS
8th 00:13:58.28 Lincolnview MS
8th 00:13:58.51  Van Wert MS
7th 00:13:59.56 Liberty Center MS
8th 00:14:00.70 St. John's MS
7th 00:14:01.70  Ft. Recovery MS
8th 00:14:03.15 Ft. Loramie MS
8th 00:14:05.33 Tinora MS
8th 00:14:06.38  St. Henry MS
7th 00:14:10.24  New Knoxville MS
8th 00:14:14.60  Tinora MS
7th 00:14:17.01 Ft. Recovery MS
8th 00:14:17.23  Coldwater MS
8th 00:14:19.44  Parkway MS
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(49)
50
51
52
53

(54)
55
56

(67
58
59

60
61
62
63
64

(65)
66
67

(68)

(69)
70
71
72

(73)

74

75

(76)

7
(78)

(86)

87

764
775
702
745
802
835
689
718
759
750
796
773
831
691
747
787
728
710
706
696
807
721
708
816
791
736
704
731
724
720
824
770
744
740
741
695
713
739
752
743
828
789
840
783
827
813
805
808
772
774
753
709
804
829

Coldwater Lions Invitational JH Girls

Evelyn Hanson
Zoe Caldwell
Aubrie Davis
Josie Miller

Bea Stammen
Alexis Kunk

Eden Alyanakian
Bailey Gehret
Ava Colter
Quinlyn Walker
Audrey Huelsman
Tenlee Woodbury
Isabelle Dirksen
Elizabeth Elkins
Samantha Polley
Reem Elbabour
Kendall Ranly
Myra Stammen
Charlotte Lefeld
Claire Struble
Kaylie Sunderhaus
Katelyn Poeppelman
Ingrid Reichert
Brooklyn Arnette
Gwyn Owens
Carly Knapp

Palin Homan
Sarah Bok
Marissa Snider
Evelyn Poeppelman
Vanessa Vaugn
Makaylee Limbert
Addyson Long
Destiny Breese
Grace Custer

Lily Pittman

Kenna Wolfe
Moriah Bertsch
Evelyn Bills
Ainsley Hoffman
Isabel Barga

Mia Kohli

Lexi Timmerman
Jaymin Peel
Madison Alexander
Carlie Roehrig
Madelyn Haehn
Victoria Walpole
Rachael Philiposian
Emily Bambauer
Alayna Birt

Ava Schmitmeyer
Claire Geier
Greta Broering

8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th

00:14:19.67
00:14:24.07
00:14:25.20
00:14:25.61
00:14:26.58
00:14:27.57
00:14:27.94
00:14:29.51
00:14:30.99
00:14:31.40
00:14:32.46
00:14:33.22
00:14:34.61
00:14:38.29
00:14:40.53
00:14:40.76
00:14:41.17
00:14:42.99
00:14:44.95
00:14:45.20
00:14:45.77
00:14:48.37
00:14:49.12
00:14:49.92
00:14:50.13
00:14:50.34
00:14:50.99
00:14:52.60
00:14:53.87
00:14:54.83
00:14:57.24
00:15:01.60
00:15:03.53
00:15:04.85
00:15:05.27
00:15:06.42
00:15:06.76
00:15:06.76
00:15:06.97
00:15:17.66
00:15:19.42
00:15:20.22
00:15:20.83
00:15:21.48
00:15:22.83
00:15:24.32
00:15:25.94
00:15:30.43
00:15:34.37
00:15:37.49
00:15:42.02
00:15:54.56
00:15:59.59
00:16:00.18
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Minster MS

New Knoxville MS
Coldwater MS
Lincolnview MS
St. Henry MS
Versailles MS
Bryan MS

Ft. Loramie MS
Minster MS
Lincolnview MS
St. Henry MS
Mississinawa Valley MS
Versailles MS
Bryan MS
Lincolnview MS
Shawnee MS

Ft. Recovery MS
Coldwater MS
Coldwater MS
Bryan MS

St. John's MS
Ft. Loramie MS
Coldwater MS
Van Wert MS
Shawnee MS
Liberty Center MS
Coldwater MS
Holgate MS

Ft. Loramie MS
Ft. Loramie MS
Van Wert MS
Minster MS
Lincolnview MS
Lincolnview MS
Lincolnview MS
Bryan MS
Coldwater MS
Lincolnview MS
Marion Local MS
Lincolnview MS
Versailles MS
Shawnee MS
Versailles MS
Parkway MS
Versailles MS
Tinora MS

St. John's MS
St. John's MS
Mississinawa Valley MS
New Knoxville MS
Marion Local MS
Coldwater MS

St. John's MS
Versailles MS
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

(88)
89

(91)
(92)

(93)

(94)
(95)
96
97
98

819
785
701
732
712
793
817
716
692
803
694
761
810
769
751
841
730
799
776
767
715
749
784
734
746
693
788
711
847
682
798
794
729
834
782
826
780
786
681
821
790
690
733
779
703

Coldwater Lions Invitational JH Girls

Izabella Gonzalez
Addyson Yaney
Claire Broering
Anna Bower
Andrea Vargas
Adelyn Winter
Sophie Burke
Ava Motycka
Cailynn Maag
Anika Freewalt
Kassi McDade
Eva Frysinger
Alivia Knight
Grace Kuether
Alivia Beasley
Brianna Blair
Jazmyne Welling
Rachel Osterholt
Leah Elsass
Karsyn Jones
Taylor Kittle
Emerson Renner
Jaden Wenning
Loella Dillbone
Brezlyn Owens
Kaeleigh Martin
Aubrey Heitmeyer
Allison Vargas
Lexie Wisner
Gwen Schaefer
Darby Lefeld

Ella Buschur
Madilyn Reinhard
Alayna Huelskamp
Elana Moeller
Lyrica Wright
Courtney Ricker
Gianna Decanio
Harper Corbet
Josephine Martinez
Marli Lopez
Sarah Barnes
Haley Keen
Anna Spinuzza
Gena Fisher

8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th

00:16:05.23
00:16:12.87
00:16:15.71
00:16:17.33
00:16:19.20
00:16:24.99
00:16:27.47
00:16:27.71
00:16:34.73
00:16:39.87
00:16:40.09
00:16:42.31
00:16:48.31
00:16:50.38
00:16:54.88
00:16:55.49
00:16:59.27
00:17:04.41
00:17:09.44
00:17:10.24
00:17:10.96
00:17:12.53
00:17:15.27
00:17:21.09
00:17:21.31
00:17:22.33
00:17:28.38
00:17:29.34
00:17:39.67
00:17:41.45
00:17:45.87
00:18:03.49
00:18:19.37
00:18:33.18
00:18:34.91
00:18:59.38
00:19:05.19
00:19:36.88
00:20:30.60
00:21:11.98
00:21:40.33
00:22:50.66
00:22:54.15
00:23:45.45
00:25:29.56
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Van Wert MS
Parkway MS
Coldwater MS
Holgate MS
Coldwater MS
Shawnee MS

Van Wert MS
Crestview MS
Bryan MS

St. John's MS
Bryan MS

Minster MS

Tinora MS

Minster MS

Marion Local MS
W. Liberty-Salem MS
Ft. Recovery MS
St. Henry MS

New Knoxville MS
Minster MS
Crestview MS
Lincolnview MS
Parkway MS
Liberty Center MS
Lincolnview MS
Bryan MS
Shawnee MS
Coldwater MS

W. Liberty-Salem MS
Allen East MS

St. Henry MS

St. Henry MS

Ft. Recovery MS
Versailles MS
Parkway MS

Van Wert MS
Ottoville MS
Shawnee MS
Allen East MS

Van Wert MS
Shawnee MS
Bryan MS

Jackson Center MS
New Knoxville MS
Coldwater MS
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